P1 Relay
The Best Relaytion
ISO
    9001
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
1 pole telecom and signal relay, polarized,
Through Hole Type (THT) or

Tube packing Part Number
8
Ordering Information
Middle block of relay code
V23026-xxyyy-B301
xx :   See table below
yyy : See coil table on page 4
xx Description
A1 THT, non latching
B1 THT, latching, 2 coils
C1 THT, latching, 1 coil
D1 SMT, non latching
E1 SMT, latching, 2 coils
F1 SMT, latching, 1 coil
V23026D1021B201 3-1393774-7
V23026D1022B201 3-1393774-8
V23026D1024B201 3-1393774-9
V23026D1026B201 2-1393774-9
V23026E1101B201 4-1393774-1
V23026E1102B201 4-1393774-2
V23026E1106B201 0-1393777-3
V23026F1051B201 1-1393776-0
V23026F1052B201 4-1393774-3
Tape & reel packing
V23026D1021B201 0-1393776-3
V23026D1022B201 0-1393776-4
V23026D1024B201 0-1393776-7